

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/262/2024

M/s. Sea Shell

Vs.

The Lt. Governor (Administrator)

Mr. K. Sneha for the petitioner

Mr. Rakesh Kumar ... for the respondent

November 24, 2025
[SR]
Item No.1

Pleading are complete.

List the matter for hearing on 26th November, 2025.

(Lanusungkum Jamir, J.)